
 

Minnesota Blast Club Softball 

Summer 2020 

Master Practice Schedule 

All Practices at Sather Park in Scanlon, Minnesota 

** ALL SUBJECT TO CHANGE ** 

Date   14U   18U Royal  18U Black  16U   
Mon. June 1  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Tues. June 2  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. June 4  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Mon. June 8  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Tues. June 9  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. June 11  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Mon. June 15  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Tues. June 16  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. June 18  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Mon. June 22  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Tues. June 23  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. June 25  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Mon. June 29  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Tues. June 30  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. July 2  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Wed. July 8  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. July 9  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Wed. July 15  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. July 16  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Wed. July 22  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. July 23  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Wed. July 29  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. July 30  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Wed. Aug. 5  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Aug. 6  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Mon. Aug. 10  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Tues. Aug. 11  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Thurs. Aug. 13  1:00-3:00 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  3:30-5:30 p.m.  6:00-8:00 p.m. 

POTENTIAL LEAGUE DATES: Monday or Tuesday | July 6-Aug. 7 | 5:30, 7:00, 8:30 p.m. | www.arrowheadfastpitch.org 

POTENTIAL TOURNAMENT DATES: Friday, Saturday, Sunday | June 19-21, June 26-28, July 3-5, July 10-12, July 17-19, 

July 24-26, July 31-Aug. 2, Aug. 7-9, Aug. 14-16 

LAST DAY OF 2020 SEASON: Aug. 16 2020 FALL BALL SIGN-UP: Aug. 10-16 2021 SUMMMER SIGN-UP: Aug. 24-30 

http://www.arrowheadfastpitch.org/

